*	•				
	S65	19 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	1	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGONARY 20 11 8 32			
	2	FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH			
	3	To the Probate Clerk of Klamath County			
	4	Small Estate of :			
	5	MARY J. MC CORMICK, MARY J. MC CORMICK, MARY J. MC CORMICK, MO. 88- <u>3</u> SE AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR			
	6	Deceased. : INTESTATE ESTATE			
	7	STATE OF OREGON)) SS			
	8	County of Deschutes)			
	9	I, SHARON HOLMES, being first duly sworn, say that I am an heir and a			
	10	"Claiming Successor" of the above-named decedent. This Affidavit is made pur-			
	11	suant to ORS 114.515.			
(D)	12				
	13	location and the fair market value thereof, is:			
	14	The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:			
	15	All that portion of Lot 17 of LAKESHORE			
1 <u>-</u> 2	16	GARDENS, bounded as follows: Beginning at the Northwest corner of Lot 17			
3	17	marked by an iron stake of $l_{2}^{l_{2}}$ inch pipe driven in the ground; thence			
	18	South 0°41' West along the lot line 163.2 feet to the Southwest corner of Lot 17; thence			
	19	Easterly along the Southerly line of the lot, 85.00 feet; thence			
	20	North 2°4' West 105 feet more or less to a point marked by an iron stake of l_2^1 inch pipe driven			
	21	in the ground at or near the Northerly lot line; thence			
	22	North 51° 41' West along the lot line 100.00 feet more or less to the point of beginning.			
	23	Fair market value according to Klamath County Assessor's Key #425249			
	24	is \$25,380.00.			
	25	Personal property and fair market value is:			
26 LIAM L. SISEMORE		Checking account 119.00			
Attorney at Law 540 Main Street MATH FALLS, CRE. 97601		Affidavit of Claiming Successor Intestate Estate - Page 1.			
503/882-7229 O.S.B. #701336					

6212

	Car - 1962 Pontiac	100.00	
1		40.00	
	Stove	30.00	
2	Refrigerator-freezer	70.00	
	Microwave & stand	35.00	
3	Television		
-	Washer & dryer	50.00	
4	2 table lamps	20.00	
4		15.00	
_	1 chair	30.00	
5	3 end tables	20.00	
	l single bed	no value	
6	2 chairs	no value	· vr
	1 full bed	no varue	
7			coortain creditors
	2. Reasonable efforts have been ma	ide by the Afriant to a	Scercain erre
8	2. Reasonable errores have		1 list the amounts
0	must be the decede	ent remaining unpaid, i	ncluding the amountp
	of the Estate. The debts of the decede		
9	thereof, and the names and addresses of	E the creditors known t	o the Affiant are:
	thereof, and the names and addresses of	L the createries	
10		a. Wlemeth Falls ()r 174.00
	Pacific Power & Light Co., 500 Main	n St., Klamath Falls,	29.95
11	Monthuger Kell LU. IULLIUM	u,	9.72
•••	City of Klamath Falls, Klamath Fal	1s, Or.	7.95
10	City of Klamath Falls, Klumet	•	
12	Cooke Cablevision	Falls, Or.	591.60
	Merle West Medical Center, Klamath	, Pd Klamath Falls, 0	r. 1200.00
13			387.50
	Kenneth L. Tuttle, MD, 2000 Uniman Samuel Bennett, MD., 626 S. 7th St	, Klamath Falls, Or	35.10
14	Samuel Bennett, MD., 626 S. 7th St Mm. R. Stewart, MD., 2600 Campus D	or., Klamath Fails, Or	
	Um. R. Stewart, MD., 2600 Campus L Klamath Medical Clinic, 1905 Main	St., Klamath Falls, Of.	23.00
15	Klamath Medical Olinico,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	alls.0r. 35.93
15	David A. Frestrom, MD., Bend, Or.	00 Campus Dr.,Klamath F	alls, or. 55.95
• 4	David A. Frestrom,MD., Rend, Or. Klamath Radiology Assoc.,P.C., 260		
16 3. Decedent died January 22, 1988; a certified copy of decedent's			
_	3. Decedent died January 22, 190	o, a cerearia it	
17			
	certificate is attached hereto;		
18			personal repre-
	4. An application or petition fo	r the appointment of a	personart
19			
	sentative has not been granted in Ore	igon;	
20	sentative has not been granted in the		a a stadroce
20 Sentative has not a 5. Decedent's heirs and relationships to the decedent and t			and the last address
21	5. Decedent's heirs and relation	1011-F-	· · · · ·
21			
	of each as known to affiant are:		
22			
	Sharon Holmes, daughter		
23	1246 NW Watson		
	Bend, Oregon 97701		
24	Bend, oregon and		
	6. The decedent died intestate;		
2	6. The decedent died incourse,		
-			
2	6		
	Affidavit of Claiming Successor		
WILLIAM L. SISEMOR	Intestate Estate - Page 2.		
Atturney of Low			
540 Main Street KLAMATH FALLS, ORI			
97601			
503/882-7229			
05.8. +701336	U.		
0.2.0. M01330			

日常用

6213 7. The interest in decedent's property to which each heir is entitled is: 1 Sharon Holmes - entire net estate 2 8. A copy of this affidavit has been mailed to the Adult and Family Services 3 Division, Estate Administration Section, Salem, Oregon, and to the Department of 4 Revenue, Salem, Oregon. 5 9. A copy of this affidavit has been filed with the county clerk of each 6 county where the decedent's real property is located. 7 8 im Sharon Holmes, 9 Claiming Successor STATE OF OREGON 10 SS County of Deschuts) 11 I, Sharon Holmes, the Petitioner herein, being first duly sworn, say that I 12 have read the foregoing Affidavit of Claiming Successor intestate estate, know the contents thereof and that the same is true as I verily believe. 13 14 Hanton h Sharon Holmes 15 Subscribed and Sworn to before me this $\frac{15^{21}}{15}$ day of (1988. 16 Marily Motary Public for Oregon 17 (SEAL) 18 ly Commission Expires: 3-21-92 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Affidavit of Claiming Successor WILLIAM L. SISEMORE Intestate Estate - Page 3. Attorney at Low 540 Moin Street LAMATH FALLS, ORE. 97601 503/882-7227 O.S.B. #701335

6214 OREGON SIALE HEALTH DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES B7474 3 Vital Records Unit 136-State File Number 31 Local File Numbe CERTIFICATE OF DEATH 3. DATE OF DEATH (MURIN, LA SEX Jan. 22, 1988 тs Fra F MC CORMICK DECE Juanita Mary SUL UNDER I YEAR SC UNDER I DAY 6 BIRTHPLACE (City and State or For SUL UNDER I YEAR SC UNDER I DAY 6 BIRTHPLACE (City and State or For Contrary Philadelphia, PA CE (City and Aug. 11, 1904 (YOURS) 83 4 SOCIAL SECURITY N 531 10 9789 BA PLACE OF DEATH (CRUCK UNY C B WAS DECEDENT EVER IN US. ARMED FORCES? D YOS & NO UD. FACILITY NAME (# not institution, give [] Other (Specify) OTHER CHursing Home XXDucedon's Resolution of DEATH HOSPITAL: ER/Outpationt DOA SU COUNTY OF DEATH Inpationt Deschutes Bend 2. SPOUSE (If ALVING WALN MARITAL STATUS - Murrind, Nover Marind, Widowid, Diverced (Soucity) 1246 N. E. Watson OD. KIND OF BUSINESS/INCUSTR DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give hard of work done during mod of working by Do not use nutrod) Frank C. widowed Owner-Operator Store Ceramics STUFFT AND NUMBER ISC CITY, TOWN, OR 134 RESIDENCE - STATE 136 COUNTY E. Watson 16. DECEDENT'S EDUCATIO Deschutes 1246 N. Bend EDENT OF HISP Orenon 150 INSIDE CITY LIMITS? (Specily only highest grade completed) http://Secondary (0-12) Cullege (1-4 or 5+ American Indian, Write, etc. (Specify) No or Yes - If yes, specify Cuban, Puerto Rican, etc.) DXNo D Yus (Spucit Maxica Spocity white 12 97701 V Yus 🗆 No G INFORMANT - NAME Daughter Sharon Holmes T. FATHER - NAME Jaindl Thekla Joseph Schibelberger CATION - City or Town, State PARENTS PLACE OF DISPOS entral Oregon Cremation Assn. Bend, Oregon D Burai 🕅 Gremation D Removal from State Durwton Other (Specify)... 22. NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF FACILITY 21b. LICENSE NUMBER (Of Liconson) 214 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSEE OF PERSON ACTING AS SUCH Niswonger-Reynolds, Inc. DISPOSIT 105 N.W. Irving Bend, OR 97701 Caplo 47-3074 Daniel L. 7 TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER ATTI 27b DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (MARIN, Day, TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 8 7a TIME OF DEATH 24 WAS MEDICAL EXAM NER NOTHED 23 TIME OF DEATH м on and/or investigation, in my id due to the cause(s) stated. 12:30 A. \odot 28. On the basis of exer To the best of my due to the cause (Srynause) (Sumare) CERTIFIER 1 servill 20 DATE SIGNED (MUNUTI, Duy, YUN) Þ 10 SO MAME, TITLE, ADDHESS AND ZI ER/MEDICAL EXAN of centre Fredstrom 361 N.E. Franklin DUNG PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CENTIFIER (THEO OF PORT) 11 Bend, Oregon 97701 David A. 12 CONDITIONS #F ANY YN HCH GAVE HUE TO BAIMEDATE CAUSE STATING THE USE (ENTEH ONLY ONE CAUSE HER LINE FOR (w), (b), AND (c) J Do not enser mode of dying, e.g. Cardiac o Strafic se Githe eplyna Ge las DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 34. If YES were for in determining CAUSE DEAT 33 AUTOPSY OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDI D YUS DAN AT WORKS DATE OF INJURY (Munith, Duy, Your) TIME O NER OF DEATH 13 Natural
Accelent
Suscale Pending Investigation the City of Town, State Undetern Marrier actory, offi OCATION IS building, etc. (Specify) Discould 15 REGISTRA 11162 010 ŪN/ T YES E NO DINA 儆 VI YES 45-2 REV. 1-88 ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS COPY I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING COPY HAS BEEN COMPARED BY ME WITH THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT AND STALE OF UKEGON, COUNTL OF DESCRUTES I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING COPY HAS BEEN COMPARED BY ME WITH THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT AND IS A TRUE, FULL AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS THE SAME APPEARS ON FILE IN THE VITAL RECORDS UNIT OF THE DESCHUTES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND IN MY OFFICIAL CARE AND CUSTODY. JACQUELINE MATHIS, DEPUTY REGISTRAP NOT VALID WITHOUT RAISED SEAL OF DESCHUTES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 1988 22 anuary County of Klamatiliulus Circuit Court of the Court LYN Guff Alland III Create of Oregon do hereby cartify that the foregon of Klamato Circuit the Circuit Court of the foregon Clock of the Circuit Court of the Courter of Klachala that to State of Oragon do hereby cartify that the foregoing ing gradient to state of Oragon do hereby cartify that the forego-traised the foregoing and that is is a beat of the foregoing of the and in my care and contody. IN TETRIC NO FOREGOINT have hereunto set my bend and atlixed the seal of said Courts, the day of Court A.D. 19 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: LYNG. HARDY, By_____ William L. Sisemore, Trustee on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> o'clock <u>P</u>M. and duly recorded of <u>Deeds</u> Page 6211 <u>M88</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>62</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Dernethes</u> <u>Alsoch</u> 1:36 at. in Vol. <u>M88</u> Return to william Lesisenone Deputy. 540 moin Fee, \$20.00 KLanon Folis Oreg .. 17601